The overall net lettable area is 2,777sq ft (257.98sq m), roughly split equally over the 3 floors. There are 11 car 
parking spaces with the building.

Tenure.
Our client is selling their long leasehold interest which was for a term of 999 years from 2018. There is a peppercorn 
ground rent of £1 per year with no increases.

Price.
£970,000 (Nine hundred and seventy thousand pounds)plus VAT at the prevailing rate.

Estate Service Charge.
All buildings are required to pay towards the estate service charge which for the current financial year is c. £3psf. 

Business Rates.
Rateable Value 2025/2026 - £41,500
Rates Payable 2025/2026 -    £20,708.50